

E:KRBL/BIBHU/STK_EX_2122/40 18 September 2021

√	The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	-4°	National Stock Excha "Exchange Plaza", C- Bandra-Kurla Comple Bandra (E), Mumbai-4	1, Block-G
	Scrip Code: 530813		Symbol: KRBL	Series: Eq.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation for the Analyst / Institutional Investor Meetings

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you the Schedule of Analyst / Institutional Investor Meeting with the Company, which are as under:

Date & Time of Meeting	Name of Event	Venue	Type of Interaction
Tuesday, 21 September 2021	Equirus Virtual Annual	Virtual	Group Interaction
12:00 P.M. to 01.00 P.M.	Investor Conference		

Note: The Date/Time of the event is subject to change. The Fund Houses / Investors may interact with the officials of the Company for any further / follow up discussions.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KRBL Limited

Raman Sapra Company Secretary

Encl.: As Above.



E:KRBL/BIBHU/STK_EX_2122/40 18 September 2021

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai − 400 001

Scrip Code: 530813

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block-G
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Symbol: KRBL

Series: Eq.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation for the Analyst / Institutional Investor Meetings

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you the Schedule of Analyst / Institutional Investor Meeting with the Company, which are as under:

Date & Time of Meeting	Name of Event	Venue	Type of Interaction
Tuesday, 21 September 2021	Equirus Virtual Annual	Virtual	Group Interaction
12:00 P.M. to 01.00 P.M.	Investor Conference		

Note: The Date/Time of the event is subject to change. The Fund Houses / Investors may interact with the officials of the Company for any further / follow up discussions.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KRBL Limited

Raman Sapra Company Secretary

Encl.: As Above.